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Meeting Purpose Meeting Purpose 

1. Finalize PAC Recommended Project     
Priorities for Public ReviewPriorities for Public Review

A. Review results of PAC survey and vote on 
remaining projects from Projects with 
Agreement (Table B) and Projects to 
Remove (Table D)

B Di d d h tB. Discuss and recommend changes to 
proposed priorities for Projects with 
Remaining Questions (Table C) fromRemaining Questions (Table C) from 
sticker exercise
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Desired OutcomesDesired Outcomes

Goal: PAC recommended project list for 
public reviewp
1. Tier 1 – 20-Year Capital Projects – top 

recommended projects, approximately 
$444 million of funding available$444 million of funding available

2. Tier 2 – Preferred Capital Projects – additional 
recommended projects that will be undertaken if p j
additional funding becomes available

3. Tier 3 – Long-Term Capital Needs – all other 
needed rojectsneeded projects

Remove projects that are not needed, are 
complete or duplicativecomplete or duplicative
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Finalizing Recommendations –
Projects with Agreement (Table B)
Finalizing Recommendations –
Projects with Agreement (Table B)

Projects from ODOT list:
 10201020
 2105 
 U418
 U449 

Projects with PAC Comment:j
 U210 
 U475a
 U211 

4Reference: Table B: Projects with 
Agreement – Remaining for Discussion



Finalizing Recommendations –
Projects with Agreement (Table B)
Finalizing Recommendations –
Projects with Agreement (Table B)

Projects with Public Comment:

 Consider tier change  Consider removing Consider tier change 
for five projects:
 U750

 Consider removing 
six projects:
 1081 U750 

 2115
 U819

 1081
 2117 
 U149b U819

 1078 
U150

 U149b 
 U154 

U654 U150  U654 
 U809

5Reference: Table B: Projects with 
Agreement – Remaining for Discussion



Finalizing Recommendations –
Projects Recommended for Removal (Table D)
Finalizing Recommendations –
Projects Recommended for Removal (Table D)

Projects GAPS and TAC suggested removing
 21162116
 1038
 1039
 U798
 1053
 U279

6Reference: Table D: Projects Recommended 
for Removal – Remaining for Discussion



Finalizing Recommendations –
Projects Recommended for Removal (Table D)
Finalizing Recommendations –
Projects Recommended for Removal (Table D)

Projects GAPS or TAC suggested removing
 Remove eleven  Consider seven

projects with no 
concerns raised

projects for Tier 3:
 U756

 Consider one project 
for Tier 1:

 1084
 2023

 1079  U146
 U724U724
 U813
 U816

7Reference: Table D: Projects Recommended 
for Removal – Remaining for Discussion

U816



Draft Prioritized Project List Draft Prioritized Project List 

Suggested priorities for “Projects with 
Remaining Questions” (Table C), based on:Remaining Questions  (Table C), based on:
 Sticker exercise
 PAC Comments from Meeting #5BPAC Comments from Meeting #5B
 TAC Comments from Meeting #7
 GAPS and TAC recommendations GAPS and TAC recommendations

Projects PAC would like to move up or down?Projects PAC would like to move up or down?

8Reference: Table C: Projects with Remaining 
Questions – Post PAC 5B



Prioritization Tool Exercise/DiscussionPrioritization Tool Exercise/Discussion
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Next StepsNext Steps

Public Outreach (through 
June 15)
 Community meetings Community meetings
 Business meetings
 “Virtual” open houseVirtual  open house

TAC and PAC will review 
feedback from the public to 
d l fi l d f jdevelop final draft project 
list (mid-late summer)
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Upcoming Meetings/ActivitiesUpcoming Meetings/Activities

Online Open House – May 15-June 15
Policy Working Group Meeting #9 – Thursday,Policy Working Group Meeting #9 Thursday, 
June 6
PAC Meeting #6 – Tuesday, June 25 – discuss g y,
policies
TAC Meeting #8 – Thursday, July 18
PAC Meeting #7 – Tuesday, August 20 or
August 27 – review/discuss final draft TSP to 

l Cpresent to Planning Commission
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